
11/9/2020 DCR 3Q

1/1

Kraj Počet hostů

 

Meziroční změna
v %

% podíl Počet přenocování Meziroční změna
v %

% podíl Průměrná doba
pobytu ve dnech

Jihočeský kraj

Jihomoravský kraj

Královéhradecký kraj

Liberecký kraj

Středočeský kraj

Hlavní město Praha

Moravskoslezský kraj

Plzeňský kraj

Karlovarský kraj

Zlínský kraj

Kraj Vysočina

Olomoucký kraj

Ústecký kraj

Pardubický kraj

703 059

645 347

496 283

417 768

406 056

316 809

285 635

279 052

273 507

270 655

238 254

224 233

201 243

172 422

21,93 %

17,85 %

20,94 %

26,33 %

12,07 %

5,19 %

6,97 %

18,26 %

62,10 %

5,52 %

14,58 %

11,07 %

12,99 %

7,74 %

14,26%

13,09%

10,07%

8,47%

8,24%

6,43%

5,79%

5,66%

5,55%

5,49%

4,83%

4,55%

4,08%

3,50%

2 198 093

1 675 306

1 630 523

1 350 245

1 127 419

618 342

878 409

872 156

969 861

889 167

730 864

758 735

570 933

531 360

19,29 %

23,11 %

21,95 %

24,76 %

15,53 %

13,09 %

2,65 %

13,16 %

42,43 %

9,63 %

15,54 %

6,18 %

11,05 %

4,72 %

14,85%

11,32%

11,02%

9,12%

7,62%

4,18%

5,93%

5,89%

6,55%

6,01%

4,94%

5,13%

3,86%

3,59%

4,13

3,60

4,29

4,23

3,78

2,95

4,08

4,13

4,55

4,29

4,07

4,38

3,84

4,08

Celkem 4 930 323 17,25 % 100,00% 14 801 413 17,17 % 100,00% 4,00

Zdroj: ČSÚ (2020)
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